VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 288 Department of Health

Item 288 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$474,000	\$774,000
Scholarships (10810)	\$474,000	\$774,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$0	\$300,000
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$85,000	\$85,000
Federal Trust	\$389,000	\$389,000